
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  Saarower VSV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 6 19 11 20 1

2318 13 3
23:24 16:1220:15

0
8
19

1
9
20

2
11
21

3
13
23

4
15

5
16

Auszeit

20:18
23:23

Ende
11:22 B  MSV Zossen 07 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 9 19 4 15 8

25

╳

6
13

1
7
15

2
8
18

3
9
19

4
10
25

5
12

Auszeit

13:19
19:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:25 B  MSV Zossen 07 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
5 9 19 4 15 8

226 18
13:15 15:19

0
9
16

1
10
19

2
12
20

3
13
22

6
14

8
15

Auszeit

16:20
19:22

Ende
11:52 A  Saarower VSV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 18 3 13 11 20

2519 8 6
18:15 15:1421:19

╳

10
19

2
11
20

3
12
22

4
14
24

5
15
25

8
17 Auszeit

24:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
11:55 A  Saarower VSV S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 6 19 11 3 17

25

2
12
23

5
15
25

6
17

7
18

8
19

10
21

Auszeit

8:8
21:19

Ende
12:20 B  MSV Zossen 07 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 8 21 4 15 18

21

╳

10
20

1
11
21

3
12

5
14

6
15

9
16

Auszeit

1:5
14:18

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
12:23 B  MSV Zossen 07 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 9 21 4 15 19

178
12:15

0
10

2
11

3
12

4
14

6
16

7
17

Auszeit

7:10
12:17

Ende
12:45 A  Saarower VSV R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 8 6 1 18 20

2513 11
19:1222:14

╳

11
25

2
13

3
14

4
21

5
22

7
24 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Brandenburgliga Frauen
Frauen

A  Saarower VSV vs. MSV Zossen 07 B
Spiel 70 14.01.2024 11:00 Uhr

5100 / SOFTLINE-ARENA  
15859 Storkow 
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A  Saarower VSV 10/14

1 Hieronymus, Lisa X
3 Haase, Sarah X
6 Müller, Sina X
8 Krengel, Anne X

11 Hesse, Nina X
13 Reichel, Maxi X
17 Stolte, Ulrike X
18 Wagner, Franziska X
19 Gottschalk, Benita X
20 Simroth, Carmen X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Fábián, Viktória

C

B  MSV Zossen 07 12/14
4 Pietsch, Patricia X
5 Peter, Sophia X
6 Slodszyk, Cindy X
7 Sossna, Leonie
8 Lamping, Elisabeth X
9 Hörlle, Dorota Kamila X

14 Morenz, Anika X
15 Blech, Isabell-Kristin X
16 Tiedtke, Pia
18 Senftleben, Charlotte X
19 Rosin, Theresa X
21 Sümnik, Nadja X
B  Libero
7 Sossna, Leonie

14 Morenz, Anika X
B  Offizielle
T Ackermann, Ronny

CT Rusnakova, Julia E
SC Wagener, Franziska E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  Saarower VSV MSV Zossen 07 B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 3 0 23 1 22 25 1 0 2
1 3 1 25 2 27 22 0 2 2
2 0 1 25 3 25 21 0 0 2
0 2 1 25 4 22 17 0 1 2

5
5 8 3 98 96 85 1 3 8
Start: 11:00 Ende: 12:45 Dauer: 1:45

Sieger: Saarower VSV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Wolf, Mario DE 1
2 Schütz, Tom DE 2

Schr. Spanier , Katrin
Assist. Pathe, Nicole
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